
TOP WEARS
PRICE LIST

+91 9905082805
RK Enclave Opp Reva University Yelahanka

Bengaluru (560064)

DRY CLEANING
Blazer 
Blouse
Brasserie
Burkha
Chef Coat
Dress Ankle
Dress Maxi 
Dress Tunic
Dupatta 
Gown
Hoody
Jacket Biker 
Jacket denim 
Jacket Ethnic
Jacket Leather
Jacket Normal 
Jacket Puffer 

STD DELICATE EMBELLISHED
₹ 249.00
₹ 79.00
₹ 49.00
₹ 99.00
₹ 179.00
₹ 169.00
₹ 189.00
₹ 139.00
₹ 89.00
₹ 349.00
₹ 189.00
₹ 389.00
₹ 239.00
₹ 239.00
₹ 489.00
₹ 239.00
₹ 339.00

₹ 329.00
₹ 139.00
₹ 79.00
₹ 149.00
₹ 269.00
₹ 219.00
₹ 239.00
₹ 189.00
₹ 139.00
₹ 489.00
₹ 229.00
₹ 449.00
₹ 319.00
₹ 319.00
₹ 569.00
₹ 329.00
₹ 419.00

₹ 549.00
₹ 229.00
₹ 239.00
₹ 199.00
₹ 339.00
₹ 279.00
₹ 289.00
₹ 269.00
₹ 219.00
₹ 759.00
₹ 319.00
₹ 659.00
₹ 429.00
₹ 429.00
₹ 759.00
₹ 429.00
₹ 509.00



TOP WEARS
PRICE LIST

+91 9905082805
RK Enclave Opp Reva University Yelahanka

Bengaluru (560064)

DRY CLEANING
Jumpsuit Full 
Jumpsuit Half
Kameez 
Kurta Full 
Lab Coat 
Long Coat Leather
Long Coat Normal 
Long Coat Winter 
Night Overcoat  
Night Top 
Night Tunic 
Pullover
Sherwani
Shirt
Kurta Short 
Shrug
Skirt Ethinic 

STD DELICATE EMBELLISHED
₹ 179.00
₹ 129.00
₹ 129.00
₹ 189.00
₹ 139.00
₹ 549.00
₹ 449.00
₹ 599.00
₹ 139.00
₹ 89.00
₹ 139.00
₹ 189.00
₹ 449.00
₹ 119.00
₹ 139.00
₹ 139.00
₹ 239.00

₹ 239.00
₹ 219.00
₹ 179.00
₹ 229.00
₹ 189.00
₹ 759.00
₹ 659.00
₹ 759.00
₹ 179.00
₹ 139.00
₹ 189.00
₹ 229.00
₹ 549.00
₹ 159.00
₹ 189.00
₹ 189.00
₹ 329.00

₹ 329.00
₹ 289.00
₹ 279.00
₹ 329.00
₹ 289.00
₹ 959.00
₹ 859.00
₹ 959.00
₹ 269.00
₹ 259.00
₹ 279.00
₹ 329.00
₹ 749.00
₹ 229.00
₹ 289.00
₹ 289.00
₹ 429.00



TOP WEARS
PRICE LIST

+91 9905082805
RK Enclave Opp Reva University Yelahanka

Bengaluru (560064)

DRY CLEANING
Skirt Western 
Sweat Shirt 
Tops
Under Shirt 
Waist Coat 

BOTTOM WEAR
Dangree Full 
Dangree Half
Dhoti
Lehnga
Night Bottom
Pants Belted 
Pants Cargo 
Pants Cowl 
Pants Denim 
Pants Flared 
Pants Half 

STD DELICATE EMBELLISHED
₹ 179.00
₹ 139.00
₹ 109.00
₹ 39.00
₹ 239.00

₹ 279.00
₹ 189.00
₹ 139.00
₹ 59.00
₹ 329.00

₹ 389.00
₹ 289.00
₹ 239.00
₹ 79.00
₹ 439.00

₹ 139.00
₹ 89.00
₹ 139.00
₹ 379.00
₹ 89.00
₹ 119.00
₹ 139.00
₹ 189.00
₹ 139.00
₹ 229.00
₹ 89.00

₹ 189.00
₹ 139.00
₹ 189.00
₹ 549.00
₹ 139.00
₹ 169.00
₹ 189.00
₹ 239.00
₹ 189.00
₹ 289.00
₹ 139.00

₹ 289.00
₹ 189.00
₹ 279.00
₹ 759.00
₹ 279.00
₹ 279.00
₹ 379.00
₹ 329.00
₹ 279.00
₹ 379.00
₹ 239.00



BOTTOM WEARS
PRICE LIST

+91 9905082805
RK Enclave Opp Reva University Yelahanka

Bengaluru (560064)

DRY CLEANING
Pants knitted 
Pants Plazo
Peticoat Liner
Saree 
Saree Drape 
Shorts
Under Pant 

TODDLERS
Shirt
T-Shirt 
Pants
Dress
Kurta
Jumpsuit
Sweater
Choli
Lehnga

STD DELICATE EMBELLISHED
₹ 89.00
₹ 139.00
₹ 89.00
₹ 239.00
₹ 289.00
₹ 69.00
₹ 59.00

₹ 139.00
₹ 189.00
₹ 139.00
₹ 329.00
₹ 389.00
₹ 119.00
₹ 89.00

₹ 239.00
₹ 289.00
₹ 179.00
₹ 479.00
₹ 579.00
₹ 169.00
₹ 99.00

₹ 69.00
₹ 69.00
₹ 79.00
₹ 149.00
₹ 99.00
₹ 149.00
₹ 99.00
₹ 99.00
₹ 149.00

₹ 99.00
₹ 99.00
₹ 99.00
₹ 199.00
₹ 149.00
₹ 199.00
₹ 149.00
₹ 149.00
₹ 199.00

₹ 149.00
₹ 149.00
₹ 249.00
₹ 249.00
₹ 199.00
₹ 299.00
₹ 199.00
₹ 199.00
₹ 299.00



TODDLERS
PRICE LIST

+91 9905082805
RK Enclave Opp Reva University Yelahanka

Bengaluru (560064)

DRY CLEANING

Skirt
Jacket
Coat

ACCESSORIES
Socks
Belts
Bow
Cap
Cap Winter
Gloves
HandKerchief
Hat
Soft Toys
Turban
Stocking
Tie

STD DELICATE EMBELLISHED

₹ 99.00
₹ 149.00
₹ 149.00

₹ 149.00
₹ 199.00
₹ 199.00

₹ 249.00
₹ 299.00
₹ 299.00

₹ 19.00
₹ 49.00
₹ 59.00
₹ 79.00
₹ 99.00
₹ 129.00
₹ 39.00
₹ 149.00
₹ 99.00
₹ 199.00
₹ 59.00
₹ 59.00

₹ N/A
₹ N/A
₹ N/A
₹ N/A
₹ 149.00
₹ 169.00
₹ 69.00
₹ 199.00
₹ 199.00
₹ 299.00
₹ 99.00
₹ 99.00

₹ N/A
₹ N/A
₹ N/A
₹ N/A
₹ 199.00
₹ 199.00
₹ 99.00
₹ 249.00
₹ 249.00
₹ 399.00
₹ 149.00
₹ 149.00



ACCESSORIES
PRICE LIST

+91 9905082805
RK Enclave Opp Reva University Yelahanka

Bengaluru (560064)

DRY CLEANING
Wallet
Helmat
Skarf
Muffler
Swim Suit 
Duffle
Hand Bag
Laptop Bag
Sling Bag
Trolley Bag

STD DELICATE EMBLISHED
₹ 49.00
₹ 249.00
₹ 149.00
₹ 49.00
₹ 149.00
₹ 199.00
₹ 229.00
₹ 199.00
₹ 219.00
₹ 399.00

₹ 99.00
₹ 349.00
₹ 199.00
₹ 99.00
₹ 199.00
₹ 299.00
₹ 349.00
₹ 299.00
₹ 299.00
₹ 499.00

₹ 149.00
₹ 449.00
₹ 249.00
₹ 149.00
₹ 249.00
₹ 349.00
₹ 399.00
₹ 399.00
₹ 349.00
₹ 699.00



TOP WEARS
PRICE LIST

+91 9905082805
RK Enclave Opp Reva University Yelahanka

Bengaluru (560064)

LAUNDRY
Blazer 
Blouse
Brasserie
Burkha
Chef Coat
Dress Ankle
Dress Maxi 
Dress Tunic
Dupatta 
Gown
Hoody
Jacket Biker 
Jacket denim 
Jacket Ethnic
Jacket Leather
Jacket Normal 
Jacket Puffer 

IRONING WASH/IRON WASH/FOLD
₹ 99.00
₹ 19.00
₹ N/A
₹ 29.00
₹ 29.00
₹ 29.00
₹ 29.00
₹ 29.00
₹ 19.00
₹ 159.00
₹ 19.00
₹ 99.00
₹ 49.00
₹ 99.00
₹ 99.00
₹ 59.00
₹ 99.00

₹ N/A
₹ 39.00
₹ 39.00
₹ 59.00
₹ 79.00
₹ 89.00
₹ 99.00
₹ 79.00
₹ 59.00
₹ N/A
₹ 69.00
₹ N/A
₹ 149.00
₹ N/A 
₹ N/A
₹ 139.00
₹ N/A

 ₹ N/A
₹ 29.00
₹ 29.00
₹ 49.00
₹ 69.00
₹ 79.00
₹ 89.00
₹ 69.00
₹ 49.00
₹ N/A 
₹ 59.00
₹ N/A 
₹ 139.00
₹ N/A
₹ N/A
₹ 129.00
₹ N/A



TOP WEARS
PRICE LIST

+91 9905082805
RK Enclave Opp Reva University Yelahanka

Bengaluru (560064)

LAUNDRY
Jumpsuit Full 
Jumpsuit Half
Kameez 
Kurta Full 
Lab Coat 
Long Coat Leather
Long Coat Normal 
Long Coat Winter 
Night Overcoat  
Night Top 
Night Tunic 
Pullover
Sherwani
Shirt
Kurta Short 
Shrug
Skirt Ethinic 

IRONING WASH/IRON WASH/FOLD
₹ 39.00
₹ 29.00
₹ 29.00
₹ 49.00
₹ 19.00
₹ 199.00
₹ 99.00
₹ 159.00
₹ 39.00
₹ 19.00
₹ 19.00
₹ 29.00
₹ 119.00
₹ 19.00
₹ 19.00
₹ 19.00
₹ 59.00

₹ 79.00
₹ 59.00
₹ 59.00
₹ 69.00
₹ 59.00
₹ N/A
₹ N/A
₹ N/A
₹ 69.00
₹ 49.00
₹ 59.00
₹ N/A
₹ N/A
₹ 39.00
₹ 49.00
₹ 59.00
₹ 129.00

₹ 69.00
₹ 49.00
₹ 49.00
₹ 59.00
₹ 49.00
₹ N/A
₹ N/A
₹ N/A
₹ 59.00
₹ 39.00
₹ 49.00
₹ N/A
₹ N/A
₹ 29.00
₹ 39.00
₹ 49.00
₹ 119.00



TOP WEARS
PRICE LIST

+91 9905082805
RK Enclave Opp Reva University Yelahanka

Bengaluru (560064)

LAUNDRY
Skirt Western 
Sweat Shirt 
Tops
Under Shirt 
Waist Coat 

BOTTOM WEAR
Dangree Full 
Dangree Half
Dhoti
Lehnga
Night Bottom
Pants Belted 
Pants Cargo 
Pants Cowl 
Pants Denim 
Pants Flared 
Pants Half 

IRONING WASH/IRON WASH/FOLD
₹ 49.00
₹ 29.00
₹ 29.00
₹ 09.00
₹ 89.00

₹ 99.00
₹ 59.00
₹ 49.00
₹ 29.00
₹ N/A

₹ 89.00
₹ 49.00
₹ 39.00
₹ 19.00
₹ N/A

₹ 39.00
₹ 29.00
₹ 49.00
₹ 159.00
₹ 19.00
₹ 29.00
₹ 39.00
₹ 39.00
₹ 29.00
₹ 39.00
₹ 19.00

₹ 69.00
₹ 59.00
₹ 119.00
₹ N/A
₹ 49.00
₹ 59.00
₹ 79.00
₹ 69.00
₹ 69.00
₹ 89.00
₹ 39.00

₹ 59.00
₹ 49.00
₹ 109.00
₹ N/A
₹ 39.00
₹ 49.00
₹ 69.00
₹ 59.00
₹ 59.00
₹ 79.00
₹ 29.00



BOTTOM WEARS
PRICE LIST

+91 9905082805
RK Enclave Opp Reva University Yelahanka

Bengaluru (560064)

LAUNDRY
Pants knitted 
Pants Plazo
Peticoat Liner
Saree 
Saree Drape 
Shorts
Under Pant 

TODDLERS
Shirt
T-Shirt 
Pants
Dress
Kurta
Jumpsuit
Sweater
Choli
Lehnga

IRONING WASH/IRON WASH/FOLD
₹ 89.00
₹ 139.00
₹ 89.00
₹ 239.00
₹ 289.00
₹ 69.00
₹ 59.00

₹ 139.00
₹ 189.00
₹ 139.00
₹ 329.00
₹ 389.00
₹ 119.00
₹ 89.00

₹ 239.00
₹ 289.00
₹ 179.00
₹ 479.00
₹ 579.00
₹ 169.00
₹ 99.00

₹ 69.00
₹ 69.00
₹ 79.00
₹ 149.00
₹ 99.00
₹ 149.00
₹ 99.00
₹ 99.00
₹ 149.00

₹ 99.00
₹ 99.00
₹ 99.00
₹ 199.00
₹ 149.00
₹ 199.00
₹ 149.00
₹ 149.00
₹ 199.00

₹ 149.00
₹ 149.00
₹ 249.00
₹ 249.00
₹ 199.00
₹ 299.00
₹ 199.00
₹ 199.00
₹ 299.00



BOTTOM WEARS
PRICE LIST

+91 9905082805
RK Enclave Opp Reva University Yelahanka

Bengaluru (560064)

LAUNDRY
Pants knitted 
Pants Plazo
Peticoat Liner
Saree 
Saree Drape 
Shorts
Under Pant 

TODDLERS
Shirt
T-Shirt 
Pants
Dress
Kurta
Jumpsuit
Sweater
Choli
Lehnga

IRONING WASH/IRON WASH/FOLD
₹ 19.00
₹ 69.00
₹ 29.00
₹ 89.00
₹ 129.00
₹ 19.00
₹ 09.00

₹ 39.00
₹ N/A
₹ 59.00
₹ 179.00
₹ N/A
₹ 39.00
₹ 29.00

₹ 29.00
₹ N/A
₹ 49.00
₹ 149.00
₹ N/A
₹ 29.00
₹ 19.00

₹ 19.00
₹ 19.00
₹ 19.00
₹ 29.00
₹ 29.00
₹ 29.00
₹ 29.00
₹ 29.00
₹ 69.00

₹ 39.00
₹ 39.00
₹ 39.00
₹ 59.00
₹ 59.00
₹ 59.00
₹ 59.00
₹ 59.00
₹ N/A

₹ 29.00
₹ 29.00
₹ 29.00
₹ 49.00
₹ 49.00
₹ 49.00
₹ 49.00
₹ 49.00
₹ N/A



TODDLERS
PRICE LIST

+91 9905082805
RK Enclave Opp Reva University Yelahanka

Bengaluru (560064)

LAUNDRY

Skirt
Jacket
Coat

SHOES
Boot 
Sandal 
Shoes Casual
Slipper
Soft Shoe

IRONING WASH/IRON WASH/FOLD

₹ 19.00
₹ 49.00
₹ 49.00

₹ 99.00
₹ N/A
₹ N/A

₹ 89.00
₹ N/A
₹ N/A

DRY CLEANING STD DELICATE EMBELLISHED
₹ 349.00
₹ 149.00
₹ 299.00
₹ 129.00
₹ 199.00

₹ 399.00
₹ 299.00
₹ 299.00
₹ 249.00
₹ 249.00

₹ 449.00
₹ 349.00
₹ 349.00
₹ 299.00
₹ 299.00



NON WEARABLES
PRICE LIST

+91 9905082805
RK Enclave Opp Reva University Yelahanka

Bengaluru (560064)

LAUNDRY
Bedsheet Double
Bedsheet Single
Bedsheet Fitted Double
Bedsheet Fitted Single
Bedspread Double
Bedspread Single
Blanket Basic Double
Blanket Basic Single
Blanket Standard Double
Blanket Standard Single
Blanket Heavy Double
Blanket Heavy Single
Comforter Basic Double
Comforter Basic Single
Comforter Standard Double
Comforter Standard Single
Comforter Heavy Double
Comforter Heavy Single

IRONING WASH/FOLD DRY CLEANING
₹ 59.00
₹ 49.00
₹ 69.00
₹ 59.00
₹ 69.00
₹ 59.00
₹ N/A
₹ N/A
₹ N/A
₹ N/A
₹ N/A
₹ N/A
₹ N/A
₹ N/A
₹ N/A
₹ N/A
₹ N/A
₹ N/A

₹ 149.00
₹ 119.00
₹ 159.00
₹ 129.00
₹ 149.00
₹ 119.00
₹ 269.00
₹ 199.00
₹ 269.00
₹ 199.00
₹ 349.00
₹ 299.00
₹ 149.00
₹ 119.00
₹ 249.00
₹ 199.00
₹ 349.00
₹ 279.00

₹ 199.00
₹ 169.00
₹ 239.00
₹ 199.00
₹ 219.00
₹ 169.00
₹ 449.00
₹ 349.00
₹ 449.00
₹ 349.00
₹ 549.00
₹ 449.00
₹ 249.00
₹ 199.00
₹ 449.00
₹ 349.00
₹ 549.00
₹ 449.00



+91 9905082805
RK Enclave Opp Reva University Yelahanka

Bengaluru (560064)

LAUNDRY
Curtain Double layer
Curtain Standard
Cushion 1ft
Cushion 2ft
Cushion Cover 1ft
Cushion Cover 2ft
Pillow 2ft
Pillow 3ft
Pillow Cover 2ft
Pillow Cover 3ft
Duvet Cover Double
Duvet Cover Single
Rug Foldable
Foot Mat 2ft
Foot mat 3ft
Mattress Protector DL
Mattress Protector SL
Seating Cushion (sqft)

IRONING WASH/FOLD DRY CLEANING

NON WEARABLES
PRICE LIST

₹ 06.00 (sqft)
₹ 04.00 (sqft)
₹ N/A
₹ N/A
₹ 19.00
₹ 29.00
₹ N/A
₹ N/A
₹ 19.00
₹ 29.00
₹ 59.00
₹ 49.00
₹ N/A
₹ N/A
₹ N/A
₹ N/A
₹ N/A
₹ N/A

₹ 09.00 (sqft)
₹ 06.00 (sqft)
₹ 149.00
₹ 299.00
₹ 69.00
₹ 99.00
₹ N/A
₹ N/A
₹ 39.00
₹ 49.00
₹ 139.00
₹ 109.00
₹ 15.00 (sqft)
₹ 69.00
₹ 109.00
₹ 279.00
₹ 209.00
₹ 109.00

₹ 14.00 (sqft)
₹ 09.00 (sqft)
₹ 219.00
₹ 319.00
₹ 99.00
₹ 139.00
₹ 249.00
₹ 299.00
₹ 119.00
₹ 159.00
₹ 249.00
₹ 199.00
₹ 19.00 (sqft)
₹ 119.00
₹ 149.00
₹ 429.00
₹ 319.00
₹ 149.00



+91 9905082805
RK Enclave Opp Reva University Yelahanka

Bengaluru (560064)

LAUNDRY
Sofa Cover 1S
Sofa Cover 2S
Sofa Cover 3S
Sofa Cover 4S
Sofa Cover 5S
Sofa Spread (sqft)
Table Spread (sqft)
Carpet (sqft)

IRONING WASH/FOLD DRY CLEANING

NON WEARABLES
PRICE LIST

₹ 49.00
₹ 69.00
₹ 89.00
₹ 109.00
₹ 129.00
₹ N/A
₹ N/A
₹ N/A

₹ 139.00
₹ 209.00
₹ 279.00
₹ 349.00
₹ 419.00
₹ 29.00
₹ 29.00
₹ N/A

₹ 199.00
₹ 299.00
₹ 399.00
₹ 499.00
₹ 599.00
₹ 39.00
₹ 39.00
₹ 49.00


